STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 307 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

HUT. 002
TO HANK AARON @ HUTCHI NSON POVER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:22 AM CHICAGO AVE NW, 30314 & YONKERS AVE NW, 30314
07:28 AM NORTH AVE NW, 30318 & PELTON PL NW, 30318

07:36 AM DIVISION ST NW, 30314 & JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD NW, 30314
07:46 AM BOULEVARD NE, 30308 & RANKIN ST NE, 30308

07:47 AM ANGIER AVE NE, 30308 & BOULEVARD NE, 30308

07:57 AM HARDEE ST NE, 30307 & WESLEY AVE NE, 30307

08:08 AM GLENN ST SW, 30312 & MCDANIEL ST SW, 30312

08:12 AM MCDANIEL ST SW, 30310 & STEPHENS ST SW, 30310
08:26 AM BILLINGS AVE SE, 30315 & THOMASVILLE DR SE, 30315
08:36 AM LAKEWOOD AVE SW, 30315 & PRYOR RD SW, 30315
08:45 AM SCHOOL: HUTCHINSON ELEMENTARY

Run ID: HUT. 102

Run Description:

FROM HANK AARON @ HUTCHI NSON POWNER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

12:45 PM SCHOOL: HUTCHINSON ELEMENTARY

12:56 PM BILLINGS AVE SE, 30315 & THOMASVILLE DR SE, 30315
01:06 PM LAKEWOOD AVE SW, 30315 & PRYOR RD SW, 30315
01:16 PM MCDANIEL ST SW, 30310 & STEPHENS ST SW, 30310
01:17 PM GLENN ST SW, 30312 & MCDANIEL ST SW, 30312

01:32 PM HARDEE ST NE, 30307 & WESLEY AVE NE, 30307

01:41 PM ANGIER AVE NE, 30308 & BOULEVARD NE, 30308

01:44 PM BOULEVARD NE, 30308 & RANKIN ST NE, 30308

01:53 PM DIVISION ST NW, 30314 & JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD NW, 30314
02:02 PM NORTH AVE NW, 30318 & PELTON PL NW, 30318

02:08 PM CHICAGO AVE NW, 30314 & YONKERS AVE NW, 30314

Page



ROUTE ID:308 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

HUT. 001
TO HANK AARON @ HUTCHI NSON POVER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:48 AM 320 FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331*COUNTRY OAKS

07:54 AM ADKINS RD NW, 30331 & ALFRED RD NW, 30331
08:03 AM BROWNLEE RD SW, 30311 & SCOTT ST SW, 30311
08:18 AM BUTNER RD SW, 30331 & ROSWELL ST SW, 30331
08:26 AM 2400 CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30311 BLUE HARMONY
08:35 AM EVANS DR SW, 30310 & VICTORY DR SW, 30310
08:45 AM SCHOOL: HUTCHINSON ELEMENTARY

Run ID: HUT. 101

Run Description:

FROM HANK AARON @ HUTCHI NSON POWNER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

12:45 PM SCHOOL: HUTCHINSON ELEMENTARY

12:53 PM EVANS DR SW, 30310 & VICTORY DR SW, 30310
01:03 PM 2400 CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30311 BLUE HARMONY
01:15 PM BUTNER RD SW, 30331 & ROSWELL ST SW, 30331
01:28 PM BROWNLEE RD SW, 30311 & SCOTT ST SW, 30311
01:39 PM ADKINS RD NW, 30331 & ALFRED RD NW, 30331
01:48 PM 320 FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331*COUNTRY OAKS

Page



